

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID OUT

*Province of Misamis Oriental
Municipality of Salay*

3rd Quarter, CY 2018

No.	Ref. No.	Name of Project	Approved Project for Contract	Location	Winning	Name &	Bid Amount	Bidding	Contract
					Bidder	Address		Date	Duration
1		Concreting of Access Road (Contract Package 1)	5,253,071.04	Poblacion, Salay, Misamis Oriental	AT Builders & Gen Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	5,252,577.15	04-Jul-18	90 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(Sgd.)

RALPH CEASAR A. VALLAR

Chairman

(Sgd.)

EMMA C. BALUYOS

Vice - Chairman

(Sgd.)

ANABEL B. ZULITA

Member

(Sgd.)

FERMINA D. CAGADAS

Member

(Sgd.)

KEN JAMES B. TACANDONG

Member

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID OUT

*Province of Misamis Oriental
Municipality of Salay*

3rd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	Items Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name & Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
	Procurement of materials for Concreting of Yungod FMR	842,200.00	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	842,060.00	16-Aug-18
	Procurement of materials for Improvement of New Public Market	315,940.00	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	315,805.00	16-Aug-18
	Procurement of materials for Improvement of Temporary Classroom	268,775.00	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	261,675.00	16-Aug-18
	Procurement of materials for Drainage Canal (Phase 5)	926,498.53	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	926,320.00	16-Aug-18
	Procurement of materials for Construction of Box Culvert (2 Barrels)	707,476.95	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	707,308.00	16-Aug-18

	Procurement of materials for Concreting of Alipuaton Road Section	842,200.00	AT Builders & Gen. Mdse.	Mr. Anthony C. Tan, Igpit Opol, Misamis Oriental	842,060.00	16-Aug-18
	Medicine	1,162,713.90	POST EVALUATION PERIOD			
	IP Surveillance System	1,741,950.00	POST EVALUATION PERIOD			
	2 Units Dumptruck 6 wheeler	1,741,950.00	POST EVALUATION PERIOD			

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(Sgd.)

RALPH CEASAR A. VALLAR
Chairman

(Sgd.)

EMMA C. BALUYOS
Vice - Chairman

(Sgd.)

ANABEL B. ZULITA
Member

(Sgd.)

FERMINA D. CAGADAS
Member

(Sgd.)

KEN JAMES B. TACANDONG
Member

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID OUT

Province of Misamis Oriental

Municipality of Salay

3rd Quarter, CY 2018

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name & Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
				NO PROCUREMENT FOR THE 3rd QUARTER, CY 2018					

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(Sgd.)

RALPH CEASAR A. VALLAR

Chairman

(Sgd.)

EMMA C. BALUYOS

Vice - Chairman

(Sgd.)

ANABEL B. ZULITA

Member

(Sgd.)

FERMINA D. CAGADAS

Member

(Sgd.)

KEN JAMES B. TACANDONG

Member